
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.

66
4
6

15
94
55
64
10
52
58
44
8

27

Name

Kyle Lawrence
Alexander Rossi
Alex Doman
Yannick Hofman
Marco Di Leo
Mario Ochoa
Peter  Husser
Jason Fennessey
Jonathan  Gore
Philip Major
Jonathan Goring
Richard Heistand
Darius Trinka

Best Tm

1:19.888
1:19.984
1:20.561
1:20.895
1:21.487
1:21.531
1:21.835
1:22.288
1:22.557
1:22.640
1:22.830
1:23.309
1:23.460

Diff

-
+0.096
+0.673
+1.007
+1.599
+1.643
+1.947
+2.400
+2.669
+2.752
+2.942
+3.421
+3.572

Best Spd

68.541
68.459
67.968
67.688
67.196
67.160
66.910
66.542
66.325
66.258
66.106
65.726
65.607

Total Tm

26:08.187
26:01.106
13:38.921
25:28.542
26:09.358
25:55.345
18:57.845
25:31.768
22:21.561
25:08.761
25:40.900
26:18.497
25:44.960

Avg. Speed

48.883
63.135
60.177
64.480
48.847
63.369
62.559
60.770
61.223
61.696
53.303
48.564
60.251

Laps

14
18

9
18
14
18
13
17
15
17
15
14
17
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